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108 Lyla Simpson STOCKLEIGH SPRING DAISY            Emmaus College - Jimboomba 59.87 0 29.92 0 1 30 27.06 0 35.9 0 2 29 59 1

106 Ivy Shackel ABBEYWOOD WHERE ITS AT          Independant 74.46 4 4 27 30.28 0 35.87 0 1 30 57 2

102 Gracie Behm PEPPYS LIBERTY                               St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 83.43 0 39.23 0 2 29 39.72 0 45.75 1 5 26 55 3

105 Gracie Behm WISTARI ATLANTA                           St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 72.33 4 3 28 34.03 0 37.06 4 6 25 53 4

103 Lucy Blissett LEEARA PARK ROYAL DELIGHT        Emmaus College - Jimboomba 75.16 4 5 26 35.43 0 45.5 1 4 27 53 5

104 Matthew Pearce BLUE DENIM VICTORY                     Pullenvale State School 98.85 8 6 25 38.18 0 44.37 0 3 28 53 6
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109 Scarlett Landman MURRAYDALE PARK SANDMAN Emmaus College - Jimboomba 70.57 0 34.75 0 2 29 32.31 0 37.21 0 1 30 59 1

112 Sophie Obrien FLYING COMMANDERS DOUBLE Fig Tree Pocket State School 74.84 0 34.61 0 1 30 34.34 0 43.37 0 3 28 58 2

107 Isla Jensen ARIELEN VINCENT Northpine Christian College 73.59 4 3 28 36.38 0 42.78 0 2 29 57 3

111 Bella Pidd LORD PADDINGTON Tamborine Mountain College E 99 99 0 36.1 0 44.84 0 4 27 27 4

110 Harper Johnston JARMAK CERIDWEN Matthew Flinders Anglican College SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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113 Cassidy Sullivan CONTOUR PONY Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 63.46 0 35.55 0 1 30 32.62 0 35.66 0 1 30 60 1
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117 Lachlan Lane LIL BINDY Tamborine State School 66.99 0 34.43 0 1 30 29.75 0 35.03 0 1 30 60 1

114 Pippa Lowson MR ARCHIBALD Somerville House 76.63 0 41.12 0 2 29 33.19 0 41.56 0 2 29 58 2

115 Hayden Taylor DA COOKIE MONSTER Pallara State School 77.14 4 3 28 31.94 0 42.5 4 3 28 56 3

228 Pippa Lowson CARDASHION Somerville House SC 999 99 0 72.16 17 79.28 38 4 27 27 4

116 James Hosie VIEWMONT BUSTER Mount Mee State School SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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121 Sophie Shaffer GARNET XAVIER All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 71.43 0 1 30 30.09 0 E 99 99 0 30 1

119 Kirra Nicholls CALVESTON MIGHTY JOE St Michaels College - Caboolture E 99 99 0 29.62 0 E 99 99 0 0 99

120 James Hosie AV SAMPSON Mount Mee State School SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 999 0 0 99
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131 Daisy Harrison CLIPSY Senna Catholic Collage 74.85 0 29.25 4 5 26 33.31 0 31.09 0 1 30 56 1

138 Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 71.95 0 35.4 0 2 29 31.47 0 38.03 0 6 25 54 2

140 Anastasia Fox CELTIC FALCON St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 68.26 0 35.46 4 7 24 29.84 0 34.37 0 4 27 51 3

134 Chloe Ororke INDI MASTERMIND Stuartholme School - Toowong 79.87 0 41.62 0 4 27 35.56 0 41.72 0 8 23 50 4

158 Bridgette Dalmau FONTEYN (ACE) Stuartholme School - Toowong 75.22 0 34.21 0 1 30 31.16 0 44.94 0 13 18 48 5

135 Gabriella-madisson Cornish ROXBOROUGH STAR St Pauls School - Bald Hills 77.15 0 34.4 8 12 19 38.59 0 33 0 3 28 47 6

128 Lara Roederer EATONS HILL MALOU Genesis Christian College 60.32 4 15 16 26.85 0 31.9 0 2 29 45 7

141 Maeve Riley CHRISTMAS PHANTOM Mount Alvernia College - Kedron 77.36 0 35.81 4 8 23 34.9 0 44.6 0 11 20 43 8

125 Eleanor Obrien MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School - Toowong 76.93 0 42.31 4 10 21 32.6 0 42 0 9 22 43 9

126 Summer Jacob DAYBREAK PRINCE Tamborine Mountain College 71.89 0 33.24 4 6 25 28.01 0 33.88 4 15 16 41 10

139 Lillian Fox FOXHUNTER PRIMADONNA St Philomena School - Park Ridge 72.23 0 37.78 8 13 18 37.08 0 42.5 0 10 21 39 11

156 Scarlett Cioccarelli BOOROODABIN ROONEY Stuartholme School - Toowong 72.85 0 38.01 0 3 28 55.31 16 E 16 22 9 37 12

132 Josephine Fox FOX ATHENA St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 101.28 26 20 11 32.1 0 37.9 0 5 26 37 13

136 Jessica Hewes MURRUMBOOEE DECEPTION All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 72.27 0 39.95 4 9 22 33.41 4 40.63 4 17 14 36 14

123 Maeve Riley BEAUMARIS Mount Alvernia College - Kedron 68.59 0 32.82 8 11 20 28.72 0 35 4 16 15 35 15

122 Emerson Ryder LUCKY TO BE SIOUX West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 95.46 8 17 14 37.22 0 45.95 1 14 17 31 16

127 Gabriela Alonso ROUGE SECRET Stuartholme School - Toowong 82.9 1 14 17 37.06 0 54 7 19 12 29 17

130 Mia Kearney FLYING NOBLE Brigidine College 75.89 4 16 15 35.19 4 42.75 8 20 11 26 18

124 Georgia  Naidu ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Somerville House 95.56 8 18 13 34.83 4 46.91 5 18 13 26 19

227 Poppy Atkins EL FOXIE MISS The Lakes College E 999 99 0 31.09 0 39.31 0 7 24 24 20

133 Rebecca Humphries RIVER DOWNS MELODY Rivermount College 88.07 11 19 12 66.42 17 36.06 17 23 8 20 21

129 Kiwa Timbrell RAENNIK PARK ICE St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly SC 999 99 0 37.78 0 44.75 0 12 19 19 22

137 Phoebe McDonnell IRON RED RUSTY Somerville House E 999 99 0 46.22 10 39.59 10 21 10 10 23
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186 Ava Jensen BROOKLEE SMALLCHANGE Northpine Christian College 69.4 0 30.83 0 1 30 30.97 0 31.53 0 1 30 60 1

148 Olivia Boatwright STONEY St Eugene College, Burpengary 69.44 0 32.83 0 2 29 27.38 0 34.53 0 4 27 56 2

194 Ava Jensen ELM TREE LOKI Northpine Christian College 67.26 0 34.48 0 3 28 28.47 0 40.88 0 6 25 53 3

149 Makayla Deece ROCKET LEAGUE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 73.39 0 35.1 0 4 27 31.75 0 41.5 0 7 24 51 4

143 Isabella Maggiolo HAUNTED Tamborine Mountain State High School 64.87 0 34.13 4 7 24 31.19 0 35.6 0 5 26 50 5

144 Nicholas Von varendorff GARY DOWNS PARIS Clairvaux MacKillop College 68.99 0 40.33 4 9 22 30.41 0 34.32 0 3 28 50 6

154 Ditta Vourdousis ARMADA RAYCON Lourdes Hill College 69.46 0 37.25 0 6 25 32.69 0 41.81 0 8 23 48 7

146 Abby Peacock NANDAWAR LHOTSE St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs 78.47 0 36.02 0 5 26 35.22 0 44.63 0 11 20 46 8

145 Vienna Lyons WIND SONG Emmaus College - Jimboomba 73.45 4 14 17 28.28 0 33.38 0 2 29 46 9

159 Sofia Anthony SWING TIME SWIFT Stuartholme School - Toowong 72.07 0 40.17 4 8 23 30 0 42.94 0 9 22 45 10

151 Alicia Dyke BOSTONS PRIDE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 84.5 1 10 21 35.97 0 44.54 0 10 21 42 11

161 Willo Fletcher YAGONEYA MEGA TECH Mt Saint Patrick College 69.63 4 12 19 29.03 0 38.75 4 13 18 37 12

160 Grace Fullarton LEWIS Tamborine Mountain College 69.54 4 11 20 24.13 0 42 4 15 16 36 13

150 Zara Wyatt LINCOLNFIELD MOONLIGHT McAuley College 73.25 4 13 18 28.97 0 40.31 4 14 17 35 14

155 Claire Parry Isaac Somerville House 73.45 8 16 15 40.32 0 53.03 0 12 19 34 15

224 Billie Lowson ROYAL BLACK JACK Somerville House 70.46 8 15 16 29.88 0 36.96 8 16 15 31 16

157 Emily Seagrave SCARLETT STORM Tamborine Mountain College E 99 99 0 27.97 0 52.97 8 17 14 14 17

162 Molly Bentley TCG ROCABILLY (CPBSA) Trinity Lutheran College E 99 99 0 47.81 6 48.69 15 18 13 13 18

153 Bronte Forbes-Rohde Gidgee Somerville House Ret 99 99 0 E 99 99 99 0 0 99

172 Skye Hosie REMEMBRANCE DAY Grace Lutheran College SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

156 Scarlett Cioccarelli BOOROODABIN ROONEY Stuartholme School - Toowong SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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171 Matilda Canavan NYALA PURE JARDEL Matthew Flinders Anglican College 68.03 0 34.43 0 1 30 29.34 0 36.84 0 1 30 60 1

173 Grace Frawley OAKEY POKE Somerset College 72.53 0 39.86 0 2 29 29.9 0 38.12 0 2 29 58 2

165 Daisy Harrison BOURKEY Senna Catholic Collage 75.31 0 39.06 8 3 28 32.41 0 41.72 0 3 28 56 3

166 Eleanor Obrien INDIAN AIR Fig Tree Pocket State School 74.79 0 42.33 12 4 27 31.4 0 44.59 0 4 27 54 4

169 Ashlee Lowe MONTEZUMA RPH Tamborine Mountain College 73.82 4 5 26 31.34 4 44.5 4 5 26 52 5

167 Zara Wyatt LINCOLNFIELD LATTE McAuley College 74.63 4 6 25 32.25 0 41.5 8 6 25 50 6

168 Sienna Owen BRIALKA LODGE St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly E 99 99 0 31.71 16 Ret 16 7 24 24 7

163 Jazmin Waddell LISSADELL SATIN St Pauls School - Bald Hills SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

152 Rebecca Humphries SUPER FORCE Rivermount College SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

170 Josephine Hermann TAINOS St Hildas School - Southport SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

174 Jazmin Waddell GET UP AND GO St Pauls School - Bald Hills SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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179 Lorna Clifford KAHEAN TROOPER NELSON Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 68.66 0 32.57 4 3 28 30.43 0 33.85 0 1 30 58 1

152 Rebecca Humphries SUPER FORCE Rivermont College 61.43 0 31.63 4 2 29 37.28 4 31.75 4 4 27 56 2

178 Charlie Hewes MAYOR DOCS FRECKLES All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 67.43 4 4 27 28.78 0 34.69 0 2 29 56 3

181 Grace Anthony X FACTOR Stuartholme School - Toowong 68.23 0 33.13 0 1 30 29.97 0 49.75 6 6 25 55 4

200 Sienna Pelto AUDACIA Stuartholme School - Toowong 76.44 8 5 26 30.28 4 41.38 4 5 26 52 5

203 Charlotte Drynan DIAMOND DESIRE The Glennie School SC 999 99 0 30.6 0 44.16 0 3 28 28 6

184 Mia Kearney ATOMIC AGE Brigidine College E 99 99 0 E 99 99 99 0 0 99

180 Jasmine Jensen WONDAREE ODIN Northpine Christian College SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

182 Lilli Guilfoyle GLENELG COEUR DE LION Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

183 Sophie Krueger GOSSIP GIRL Somerset College SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

185 Anastasia Fox STRAINED LYRICS St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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190 Olivia Rhau KING OF LIGHT Cannon Hill Anglican College 68.52 0 36.71 4 2 29 26.84 0 34.09 0 1 30 59 1

192 Summer Jacob CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT Tamborine Mountain College 68.77 0 33.55 4 1 30 29.29 0 36.5 0 3 28 58 2

189 Bridgette Dalmau MOUNT BARON Stuartholme School - Toowong 71.97 0 32.08 8 3 28 26.97 0 34.56 0 2 29 57 3

195 Geneva Searle HUNTER MISCHIEF Fairholme College - Toowoomba 75.85 0 42.74 8 4 27 31.29 4 43.15 4 4 27 54 4

191 Billie Lowson TAKE THE MICKEY Somerville House 71.23 4 5 26 32.43 4 48.66 9 7 24 50 5

187 Geneva Searle GREY OPINION Fairholme College - Toowoomba 72.66 4 6 25 28.22 4 37.72 8 6 25 50 6

193 Ashlee Lowe JACKPOT JIMMY Tamborine Mountain College 75.24 4 7 24 30.3 0 46.6 5 5 26 50 7

188 Claire Crocombe ITS ESCORT Brigidine College SC 99 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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197 Liberty Clark KING TYTAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 38.37 4 4 27 29.57 0 37.21 0 3 28 55 1

202 Ella Shackel POLLYS CHANCE Mount Alvernia College - Kedron 67.19 0 33.63 12 5 26 29.28 0 34.78 0 2 29 55 2

204 Harrison adam Waldron COMMANDO Redlands College 68.76 0 36.53 0 1 30 28.82 0 43.94 4 7 24 54 3

185 Anastasia Fox STRAINED LYRICS St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 61.6 0 31.87 4 3 28 25 4 30.88 4 5 26 54 4

198 Aleisha Lorensen UNDERCOVER ALBERT Gympie State High School 70.4 4 7 24 30.47 0 33.81 0 1 30 54 5

211 Brooklyn Williams EMILIO Mt St Michaels College - Ashgrove 80.67 1 6 25 31.44 0 38.07 0 4 27 52 6

188 Claire Crocombe ITS ESCORT Brigidine College 75.34 0 38.5 0 2 29 29.84 4 38.44 8 10 21 50 7

196 Morgan Stanford LINE EM UP CHARLIE Caloundra City Private School 76.63 4 8 23 29.75 4 38.46 4 6 25 48 8

180 Jasmin Jensen WONDAREE ODIN North Pine Christian College 96.95 9 9 22 28.56 4 36.59 8 9 22 44 9

226 Annie Bremner GORDII Brigidine College 113.96 13 10 21 37.21 0 46.39 5 8 23 44 10

183 Sophie Krueger GOSSIP GIRL Somerset College 72.8 99 99 0 60.69 10 37.53 10 11 20 20 11

199 Lorna Clifford NGAHIWI POSSUM Moreton Bay College - Wynnum Ret 99 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

200 Sienna Pelto AUDACIA Stuartholme School - Toowong SC 999 999 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

201 India  Cochrane Cochrane Farms Baloo Somerville House SC 999 999 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

203 Charlotte Drynan SHEADY RIVOLI GIRL The Glennie School - Toowoomba SC 999 999 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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217 Josephine Hermann DAN MURPHY St Hildas School - Southport 61.75 0 1 30 26.94 0 46.37 5 6 25 55 1

218 Jaycie Trace DIEHARD DIVA Nanango State High School 69.14 4 3 28 29.29 4 36.62 4 4 27 55 2

215 Bella Anthony LAGOES CHOICE Stuartholme School - Toowong 74.22 1 2 29 32.25 4 41 8 8 23 52 3

205 Grace Anthony BELLTREES NELSON Stuartholme School - Toowong 88.94 12 9 22 29.59 0 35.04 0 1 30 52 4

214 Ellie Turnbull RANGEVIEW AMIGO Stuartholme School - Toowong 77.46 9 6 25 37.21 4 42.37 4 5 26 51 5

224 Matisse Weeks GARNET VANQUISH Riverside Christian College 89.44 8 5 26 44.12 6 29.97 6 7 24 50 6

219 Sophie Peach MATTER OF HEART Marsden State High School 83.09 15 10 21 29.56 0 40.87 0 2 29 50 7

208 Jayde Mckinnon HEART OF A WARRIOR Somerset College 71.93 4 4 27 28.65 4 51.87 11 10 21 48 8

206 Zoe Watter ZELAMANG All Hallows School - Brisbane 92.79 9 7 24 42.94 10 39.28 10 9 22 46 9

212 Madeleine Ryder MISTERMIGHTY West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 70.05 12 8 23 37.21 8 42.6 20 11 20 43 10

209 Jasmine Jensen EMCEE REVOLVER Northpine Christian College E 99 99 0 31.28 4 35.37 4 3 28 28 11

207 Skye Hosie BELLREGO Grace Lutheran College SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

210 Lexi Wilkinson HARMONY HILLS FABIO Toowoomba Anglican School - Toowoomba SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99

213 Isabella Forsyth ETHEREAL DRAM OF RED Sheldon College SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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223 Zali Young ALTA EGO Riverside Christian College 69.25 0 1 30 29.22 8 35.03 8 1 30 60 1

225 Matisse Weeks ALANTINUS Riverside Christian College 77.12 13 2 29 28.91 0 39.28 8 2 29 58 2

221 Isabella Forsyth ETHEREAL DREAM CATCHER Sheldon College E 99 99 0 E 99 99 99 0 0 99

222 Lili Waddell TOUCH OF QUALITY St Pauls School - Bald Hills SC 999 99 0 SC 999 999 99 0 0 99
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SHOWJUMPING PRIMARY TEAMS

1ST PLACE

Lyla Simpson STOCKLEIGH SPRING DAISY            Emmaus College - Jimboomba 30

Scarlett Landman MURRAYDALE PARK SANDMAN Emmaus College - Jimboomba 30

Lucy Blissett LEEARA PARK ROYAL DELIGHT        Emmaus College - Jimboomba 26 86

Somerville House

Showjumping

6 June 2021

Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



SHOWJUMPING SECONDARY TEAMS

1ST PLACE

Bridgette Dalmau MOUNT BARON Stuartholme School - Toowong 28

Chloe Ororke INDI MASTERMIND Stuartholme School - Toowong 27

Grace Anthony X FACTOR Stuartholme School - Toowong 27 82

Sienna Pelto AUDACIA Stuartholme School - Toowong 26

2ND PLACE

Summer Jacob CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT Tamborine Mountain College 29

Ashlee Lowe MONTEZUMA RPH Tamborine Mountain College 26

Grace Fullarton LEWIS Tamborine Mountain College 18 73

Emily Seagrave SCARLETT STORM Tamborine Mountain College 14

3RD PLACE

Makayla Deece ROCKET LEAGUE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 27

Vienna Lyons WIND SONG Emmaus College - Jimboomba 22

Alicia Dyke BOSTONS PRIDE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 20 69

4TH PLACE

Eleanor Obrien MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School - Toowong 22

Sofia Anthony SWING TIME SWIFT Stuartholme School - Toowong 21

Scarlett Cioccarelli BOOROODABIN ROONEY Stuartholme School - Toowong 19 62

Gabriela Alonso ROUGE SECRET Stuartholme School - Toowong 14

5TH PLACE

Claire Crocombe ITS ESCORT Brigidine College 24

Annie Bremner GORDII Brigidine College 21

Mia Kearney FLYING NOBLE Brigidine College 13 58

6TH PLACE

Billie Lowson TAKE THE MICKEY Somerville House 26

Claire Parry ISAAC Somerville House 16

Georgia  Naidu ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Somerville House 12 54

Phoebe McDonnell IRON RED RUSTY Somerville House 8
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